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The Menu of Lucky Lab Coffee Co. from Austin includes about 21 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $8.4. What User likes about Lucky Lab Coffee Co.:
my family was a few days in austin. Once we discovered lucky lab, we went there every day. the personal is
amazing and the coffee fantastic. but my absolute favorite is the strawberry bakery and the turkey/pepperjack
bakery. these two articles are like nothing | ever had, | recommend lucky lab. read more. In beautiful weather you
can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come visitors with wheelchairs
or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Lucky Lab Coffee Co.:
staff is kind but easily one of the worst lattes i've had in my life. watered down to the consistency of drip. i asked
them to remake and still horrible because they pour espresso over ice first? it's milk, then espresso, ice last to
avoid watered down drinks. blown away. read more. Lucky Lab Coffee Co. from Austin is a comfortable coffee
house, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate, Inthemorning a versatile
brunch is offered here. It should not be forgotten that there is a extensive variety of coffee and tea specialties in
this locale.
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Pizza
TEXAS

lstle things

CROISSANT

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

Schwarze Tees

EARL GREY

Beverages

HOT COCOA
Bites
MORNING COFFEE BOX

Everyday Brunch Boxes

BRUNCH BOX

Drinks

DRINKS

Speciality Beverages

COLD BREW

$3.0

$2.5

$35.0

$24.0

$3.4

DRIP COFFEE

These types of dishes are

being served

TURKEY

Non alcoholic drinks
CHAI

ICED TEA

Winter Henu

POMEGRANATE VANILLA SPICE
LEMONADE

ORANGE MOCHA LATTE

Coffee

CHAI LATTE
COFFEE
CHAI TEA LATTE

Dishes are prepared with

g . STRAWBERRY
" %.*V CHEESE
2~ BACON

$2.1

$2.2

$3.8

$4.1

$3.8
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lucky Tab Coffee Co.

2421 San Antonio St, 78705, Opening Hours:

Austin, US, United States Monday 06:30 -19:00
Tuesday 06:30 -19:00
Wednesday 06:30 -19:00
Thursday 06:30 -19:00
Friday 06:30 -17:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 07:00 -17:00
Sunday 07:00 -19:00
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